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199104300001
22400

04/30/1991
12:00:00

TRACTOR &
TURF
EQUIPMENT

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JOHN DEERE
CO

28 86

199104300001
22240

04/30/1991
12:00:00

TRACTOR &
TURF
EQUIPMENT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
DENNIS M. &
ANN

28 86

199104300001
22200

04/30/1991
12:00:00

TRACTOR &
TURF
EQUIPMENT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHRISTZBER
G, WILLIAM D.

28 85

199105130001
36700

05/13/1991
12:00:00

TRACTOR &
TURF
EQUIPMENT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALDWIN
CLARENCE

28 154

199105130001
37220

05/13/1991
12:00:00

TRACTOR &
TURF
EQUIPMENT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALDWIN,
CLARENCE

28 154

199106070001
62350

06/07/1991
12:00:00

TRACTOR &
TURF
EQUIPMENT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
ROGER

28 384


