Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= TRACTOR & TURF EQUIPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104300001 22400	04/30/1991 12:00:00	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIPMENT	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JOHN DEERE CO	28	86				
199104300001 22240	04/30/1991 12:00:00	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIPMENT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DENNIS M. & ANN	28	86				
199104300001 22200	04/30/1991 12:00:00	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIPMENT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHRISTZBER G, WILLIAM D.	28	85				
199105130001 36700	05/13/1991 12:00:00	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIPMENT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALDWIN CLARENCE	28	154				
199105130001 37220	05/13/1991 12:00:00	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIPMENT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALDWIN, CLARENCE	28	154				
199106070001 62350	06/07/1991 12:00:00	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIPMENT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, ROGER	28	384				